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6/22-6/24 2018 Showdown in the Cascades Results

Friday 4D
1D

Viki
Olivia
Carla
Sarah
Max
Stephanie
Olivia
Julie
Colleen
Bekkie
Valerie
Allison
Suzanne
Libby
Alicia
Teresa

2D

Kristi
Bekkie
Kendra
Sue Ellen
Jaymie
Libby
Meredith
Becki
Lainey
Rachelle
Kristi
Ashlie
Ronda

3D
Viki
Max
Tasha
Chloe
Summer
Tracey
Garan
Ava
Ashley
Tessa
Kayla

Friedrich
Train
Bridges
Clarey
Haylett
Higgins
Train
Vosberg
Kingsbury
Bowerman
James
Storts
Damon
Gibson
Johnson
Morrell

Youngblood
Bowerman
Pinkowsky
Laursen
Leach
Gibson
Pierce-Brewer
Holte

Olson

Mose
Youngblood
Stanley
Melton

Friedrich
Haylett
Johns
Peters
Emick
Train
Buller
Malcolm
Roberts
Plagmann
Gibson

Blaze Ta Thunder
Ought to Streak
Absolute Peppa - Peppa
Makerne Cash Bad Chex
Handsome Child

Lil Miss Smarty Plans
Desperado

Tuff Shot

Cinco de Cash

Flirtn With A Streak
Spark of Cash Man
Hada Fancy Parr

Poco Dreaded Hobby
Lamour De La Reine
DC Little Judge
Calibcashdatcheck

Rockem Don't Knockem
Blazin Lucky Charms
Froghollow Darknight
Cashs Society Pearls
CSE Prada

Famous French Quarters
News of A Hero
Caspers Chick

Buck An Tari

Ril Cash Queen

Cool N Famous

JM Watch This Guy
Blazin Jetson Honor

CJ Streak of Badon
Jess Chilaxin

TK High on Cash
Broadways BJ

TK Judging by the Money - Judd
Easy Jettin Rocket
Caddy

Sinister Black
American Cash Bar
Ruby Tuesday
Buggin Hot Line

16.376
16.443
16.483
16.556
16.571
16.586
16.606
16.622
16.661
16.683
16.706
16.706

16.75

16.75
16.834
16.855

16.926
16.965

17.07
17.084

17.11
17.133

17.17
17.171
17.223
17.232
17.275
17.314
17.366

17.44
17.473
17.479
17.517
17.518
17.558

17.57
17.594
17.607

17.61
17.622
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Violet Shirley
Teresa Morrell
Ashley Shelton
Christy Kruse

Luna Moran
4D

Beau Damon
Holly Hoff
Mary Flitner
Di Green
Lori Lester
Lainey Olson
Denise Collar
Madison Malcolm
Emily Geist
Becki Holte

Michaela  Oliver
Lindzey Doran

Kasey Every
Lainey Olson
Chloe Peters
Marty Fox
Beau Damon
Vanda Chess
Jordan Bailey

Miranda Moshy
Victoria Johnson

Vanda Chess
Gracie Flitner
Dana Millin
Pam Tuttle
Willie Maib
Hannah Olheiser

Christy Kruse
Melanie Harris
Melanie Harris
Victoria Johnson

Kayla Gibson
Claire Ely
Saturday 4D

1D

Libby Gibson
Carla Bridges
Sammi Lane
Viki Friedrich

Sarah Clarey

Midnight T Peekaboo
Jackpot Dejavu

Whos Gun Is It - Gunner
Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Teresas Tuf Rey

Smoothjettin Ta Fame

Docs Painted Remedy

C Four Deep Pockets

Buck

I've Got News

Colour Me Famous

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky
Soulas Ace

DS Cowgirls Boomin - Midge
Our Owyhee Rocket
Captain's Holdin Aces
Payin To Do Right

My Massey Child

Catch Theez Zeez

TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle
Pistol Packing Twist

CP Smooth

Poppin Ta Fame

Frosted Judge

Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell
Frenchman's Fusion

RR Babes Olena

Jazzy

Itchi Kahn

Making Quick Cash

Dinky Jet Famous JR

TK Famous Flyin Bugs

San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
Miss Misty San Peppy
Kammy Two Drift

Hell Ova Guy

Sheza French Lady
Chickoutmymoves

Lamour De La Reine
Absolute Peppa - Peppa
Sassys Dat Dash

Blaze Ta Thunder
Makerne Cash Bad Chex

17.667
17.678
17.687
17.733
17.859

18.061
18.14
18.227
20.211
21.257
24.635
916.287
916.802
916.903
916.914
916.935
916.954
917.023
917.08
917.095
917.108
917.154
917.159
917.23
917.263
917.284
917.322
917.4
917.631
917.678
917.774
918.132
918.25
918.833
919.344
929.805
941.124
953.61

16.152
16.183
16.239
16.244
16.397
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Sammi
Jordan
Rhonda
Kasey
Hannah
Amy
Max
Deanne
Colleen
Bekkie
Olivia
Suzanne
Olivia
Allison
Michaela

2D

Vicki
Kendra
Rachel
Jordan
Kendra
Alicia
Sue Ellen
Shonalie
Marty
Chloe
Stephanie
Ronda
Kristi
Jeannette
Victoria
Miranda
Dessiree
Viki
Darcy
Libby
Valerie
Becki
Madison
Garan
Jessica
Kayde
Katie
Cindi

3D
Gracie

Lane
Bailey
Hemphil
Every
Carlisle
Coelho
Haylett
Bain
Kingsbury
Bowerman
Train
Damon
Train
Storts
Oliver

Mays
Pinkowsky
Stoller
Bailey
Pinkowsky
Johnson
Laursen
Oakes

Fox

Peters
Higgins
Melton
Youngblood
Etchebarne
Johnson
Moshy
Sutton
Friedrich
Lapier
Gibson
James
Holte
Malcolm
Buller
Alosi
AKkins
Sharpe
Holland

Flitner

Cutters Maximum Cash
Sucha Smooth Judge
Tru Hollywood Star
My Massey Child

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Ja End of an Erra
Handsome Child
Plenty O Pie - Pie
Cinco de Cash

Blazin Lucky Charms
Desperado

Poco Dreaded Hobby
Ought to Streak

Hada Fancy Parr
Captain's Holdin Aces

Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie
Dashing Jolene

A Famous Biankus

Cash Mia if u can
Froghollow Darknight

DC Little Judge

Cashs Society Pearls

Becky Jo Biankus

Pistol Packing Twist

TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle
Lil Miss Smarty Plans
Blazin Jetson Honor
Rockem Don't Knockem

LF Soon To Be Famous
Frenchman's Fusion

Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell
DT Shiners Farve

CJ Streak of Badon
Roosters Handyman
Famous French Quarters
Spark of Cash Man

Our Owyhee Rocket

Soulas Ace

Caddy

Guysfrench Firewater

Macs Scootin Biankus
Tina's Maknmoves

Salleys A Cool Cat

Jazzy

16.408
16.443
16.468

16.47
16.498
16.537
16.548
16.561
16.569
16.575

16.59
16.609
16.609
16.619
16.646

16.692
16.717
16.725

16.73

16.74
16.768
16.771
16.775
16.811
16.837
16.854
16.867
16.886
16.906

16.98
16.995
17.001
17.005

17.01
17.023
17.041
17.058
17.075

17.08
17.081

17.09
17.109
17.144

17.163
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Tasha
Max
Tracey
Lyndsey
Jordan
Darcy
Emily
Courtney
Chloe
Tessa
Hannah
Violet
Mary
Kristi
Kayde
Luna
Willie
Rachelle
Ashley
Christy
Tonya
Kali

4D

Pam
Henniemar
Colleen
Ashley
Mandy
Beau
Shayna
Ashlie
Gretchen
Teresa
Victoria
Christy
Erica
Claire
Rhonda
Holly
Lyndsey
Kendra
Dessiree
Lainey
Di
Lindzey
Lainey
Amy

Johns
Haylett
Train
Pearce
Bailey
Lapier
Geist
Thomas
Peters
Plagmann
Olheiser
Shirley
Flitner
Youngblood
Akins
Moran
Maib
Mose
Shelton
Kruse
Bender
Parker

Tuttle
Schack
Kingsbury
Roberts
Harris
Damon
Forbes
Stanley
Miller
Morrell
Johnson
Kruse
Luzzi
Ely
Hemphil
Hoff
Pearce
Pinkowsky
Sutton
Olson
Green
Doran
Olson
Coelho

TK High on Cash

Jess Chilaxin

Easy Jettin Rocket

Chics Dig Red

Frosted Judge

Stars Lynx Cutter

DS Cowgirls Boomin - Midge
MP Dinero's Shortcake
Broadways BJ

Ruby Tuesday

TK Famous Flyin Bugs
Midnight T Peekaboo

C Four Deep Pockets

Cool N Famous

French Biankus Boy - Forest
Teresas Tuf Rey

Dinky Jet Famous JR

Ril Cash Queen

Whos Gun Is It - Gunner
Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Razzle Power Impress - Razzle
Time To Fire UP

Making Quick Cash
Sonita Last Gun - Bobby
Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
American Cash Bar
Judge on Biankus
Smoothjettin Ta Fame
Reyzed a Saint

JM Watch This Guy
Oakies Fantasy - Larry
Jackpot Dejavu

Hell Ova Guy

Sun Peppy - Malibu
Streakin N Style
Chickoutmymoves
Courageous Tom Cat
Docs Painted Remedy
Non stop Paychex

Ta First Doll

Bo Diddly Dynamite
Colour Me Famous
Buck

Richard Carl

Catch Theez Zeez
Hobbys Holliday

17.164
17.172
17.192
17.195
17.211
17.351
17.365
17.377
17.396
17.414

17.45

17.45
17.452
17.471
17.543
17.549

17.58
17.583
17.588
17.597
17.619
17.651

17.664
17.707
17.739
17.747
17.778
17.815
17.965
17.983
18.005
18.133
18.257
18.275
18.408
18.453
18.495
18.617
18.635
18.926
19.011
19.417
20.296
22.696
99.99
916.313
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Bobbi Aldrich

Denise Collar
Lindzey Doran
Teresa Morrell
Lisa Mclean
Vanda Chess
Julie Vosberg
Lainey Olson
Beau Damon
Amy Coelho
Claire Bender
Becki Holte
Amy Coelho
Dana Millin
Ava Malcolm
Bekkie Bowerman
Kayla Gibson
Sheila McCoin
Robyn Percifield
Robyn Percifield
Holly Sharpe
Lori Lester
Melanie Harris
Kayla Gibson
Vanda Chess
Kali Parker
Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Young Guns 11 & under
1D

Chloe Peters
2D

Chloe Peters
3D

Kodee Kimball
1D

TaylerJo  Sherman
Jolee Oakes
Hadley Every
Ava Malcolm
Reagan Goodman
Teagan Brewer

Young Guns 12- 16 yrs

Allison Storts
Madison Malcolm
2D

RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D
Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky

Payin To Do Right
Calibcashdatcheck
RLM Seventeen - 17
RR Babes Olena

Tuff Shot

Buck An Tari

CP Smooth

JA Flits Dry Melbec
Asan Power Independt - Indy
Caspers Chick

Dry Sans Mist

Itchi Kahn

Sinister Black

Flirtn With A Streak
Buggin Hot Line
Chicksa Breezin
Treasure's Famous Coin
Zadox Sassy Sox - Blue
Meadow Lark

I've Got News

Miss Misty San Peppy
Sheza French Lady
Poppin Ta Fame

My Royal Lydia

News of A Hero

TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle

Broadways BJ
Kitty

Who's got Cash
Too
Huckleberry
Sinister Black
Snuggles
Oliver

Hada Fancy Parr
Soulas Ace

916.378
916.515
916.599
916.661
916.803
916.844
916.959
916.989
917.093
917.129

917.2
917.222
917.462
917.485
917.541
917.632
917.666
917.741
917.951
918.029
918.077
918.136
918.141
918.871
922.706
924.647
939.055

16.837

17.396

18.109

19.477
20.254
20.946
918.003
924.801
925.9

16.619
17.075
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Gracie
Violet
Zoey
Ashley
4D
Violet
Avah
Lainey
Lainey
Claire

BBR $1000 added Sidepot

1D

Viki
Jordan
Rhonda
Hannah
Colleen
Bekkie
Suzanne
Allison
Kendra
Rachel
Jordan
2D

Sue Ellen
Ronda
Jeannette
Victoria
Viki
Darcy
Lyndsey
3D
Darcy
Hannah
Kali
Colleen
4D

Beau

5D
Victoria
Rhonda
Lyndsey
Bekkie
Vanda
Vanda
Beau
Julia

Flitner
Shirley
Miller
Shelton

Shirley
Lawler
Olson
Olson
Bender

Friedrich
Bailey
Hemphil
Carlisle
Kingsbury
Bowerman
Damon
Storts
Pinkowsky
Stoller
Bailey

Laursen
Melton
Etchebarne
Johnson
Friedrich
Lapier
Pearce

Lapier
Olheiser
Parker
Kingsbury

Damon

Johnson
Hemphil
Pearce
Bowerman
Chess
Chess
Damon
Johnson

Jazzy

Midnight T Peekaboo
Fellas Top Gal - Jessie
Whos Gun Is It - Gunner

Wrangler My Blue Hart
Snuggles

Catch Theez Zeez

Buck An Tari

Asan Power Independt - Indy

Blaze Ta Thunder
Sucha Smooth Judge
Tru Hollywood Star
TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Cinco de Cash

Blazin Lucky Charms
Poco Dreaded Hobby
Hada Fancy Parr
Dashing Jolene

A Famous Biankus
Cash Mia if u can

Cashs Society Pearls
Blazin Jetson Honor
LF Soon To Be Famous
Frenchman's Fusion

CJ Streak of Badon
Roosters Handyman
Chics Dig Red

Stars Lynx Cutter

TK Famous Flyin Bugs

Time To Fire UP

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman

Smoothjettin Ta Fame

Hell Ova Guy
Courageous Tom Cat
Non stop Paychex
Flirtn With A Streak
Poppin Ta Fame

RR Babes Olena

CP Smooth

Biankus Roulette

17.163

17.45
17.545
17.588

18.524
21.187
99.99
916.989
917.2

16.244
16.443
16.468
16.498
16.569
16.575
16.609
16.619
16.717
16.725

16.73

16.771
16.867
16.906

16.98
17.005

17.01
17.195

17.351

17.45
17.651
17.739

17.815

18.257
18.495
18.635
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.99
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Sunday 4D
1D
Kendra
Rainy
Max
Danyelle
Sarah
Olivia
Darcy
Lisa
Olivia
Sammi
Jordan
Jessie
Rhonda
Bekkie
Bobbi
Michaela
Viki
Teresa
Jordan
Victoria
Jessica
Carla
Deanne
Lainey
2D
Valerie
Alicia
Kristi
Suzanne
Colleen
Gracie
Stephanie
Becki
Marty
Ronda
Miranda
Lyndsey
Hayle
Julie
Sheila
Libby
Lainey
Vanda
Amanda
Kristi

Pinkowsky
Robinson
Haylett
Williams
Clarey
Train
Lapier
Mclean
Train
Lane
Bailey
Telford
Hemphil
Bowerman
Aldrich
Oliver
Friedrich
Morrell
Bailey
Johnson
Alosi
Bridges
Bain
Olson

James
Johnson
Youngblood
Damon
Kingsbury
Flitner
Higgins
Holte

Fox

Melton
Moshy
Pearce
Gibson
Vosberg
McCoin
Gibson
Olson
Chess

Bain
Youngblood

Dashing Jolene

Cash of Sunbeam
Handsome Child

Sonny

Makerne Cash Bad Chex
Desperado

Roosters Handyman
RLM Seventeen - 17
Ought to Streak

Cutters Maximum Cash
Cash Mia if u can

Shu Fire

Tru Hollywood Star
Blazin Lucky Charms
RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D
Captain's Holdin Aces
Blaze Ta Thunder
Calibcashdatcheck
Sucha Smooth Judge
Frenchman's Fusion
Guysfrench Firewater
Absolute Peppa - Peppa
Plenty O Pie - Pie
Catch Theez Zeez

Spark of Cash Man

DC Little Judge

Rockem Don't Knockem
Poco Dreaded Hobby

Cinco de Cash

Jazzy

Lil Miss Smarty Plans
Caspers Chick

Pistol Packing Twist

Blazin Jetson Honor

Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell
Chics Dig Red

BB Moonshine Chick

Tuff Shot

Chicksa Breezin

Famous French Quarters
Buck An Tari

Poppin Ta Fame

Princess Dinah Pitts "Skittles"
Cool N Famous

16.211
16.234
16.279
16.303
16.305
16.317
16.325
16.325
16.325
16.346
16.356
16.378
16.396
16.476
16.478
16.491
16.562
16.574
16.593
16.598
16.621
16.623
16.677
16.699

16.723
16.723
16.743
16.744
16.745
16.802
16.844
16.851
16.872
16.923

16.93
16.964
16.984
17.002
17.038
17.041
17.042
17.049
17.055
17.067
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Cindi
Hannah
Nikki
Rachel
Darcy
Kayla
Claire
Beau
Christy
Chandra
Summer
3D
Violet
Tracey
Georgian
Ashlie
Becki
Tessa
Rhonda
Max
Rachelle
Christy
Hannah
Henniemar
Lori
Holly
Willie
Ashley
Meredith
Luna
4D
Lyndsey
Teresa
Mandy
Beau
Christy
Ashley
Mary
Tonya
Bekkie
Robyn
Colleen
Pam
Holly
Claire
Kendra
Breanne
Erica

Holland
Carlisle
Millin
Stoller
Lapier
Gibson
Bender
Damon
Kruse
Eng
Emick

Shirley
Train
Lieuallen
Stanley
Holte
Plagmann
Hemphil
Haylett
Mose
Kruse
Olheiser
Schack
White
Sharpe
Maib
Shelton
Pierce-Brewer
Moran

Pearce
Morrell
Harris
Damon
Kruse
Roberts
Flitner
Bender
Bowerman
Percifield
Kingsbury
Tuttle
Hoff

Ely
Pinkowsky
Wolfe
Luzzi

Salleys A Cool Cat

TK Takin Your Mate
Leddy's Playin Again

A Famous Biankus

Stars Lynx Cutter

Buggin Hot Line

Asan Power Independt - Indy
CP Smooth

Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Firewater Showgirl

TK Judging by the Money - Judd

Midnight T Peekaboo
Easy Jettin Rocket
Sonic Fortunes

JM Watch This Guy
Our Owyhee Rocket
Ruby Tuesday
Courageous Tom Cat
Jess Chilaxin

Ril Cash Queen

Sun Peppy - Malibu

TK Famous Flyin Bugs
Sonita Last Gun - Bobby
Rein On Rock

Meadow Lark

Dinky Jet Famous JR
Whos Gun Is It - Gunner
News of A Hero

Teresas Tuf Rey

Non stop Paychex

Jackpot Dejavu

Judge on Biankus
Smoothjettin Ta Fame

San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
American Cash Bar

C Four Deep Pockets

Razzle Power Impress - Razzle
Flirtn With A Streak

Zadox Sassy Sox - Blue
Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Making Quick Cash

Docs Painted Remedy
Chickoutmymoves

Ta First Doll

Tk Montana Fame

Streakin N Style

17.068
17.069
17.076
17.098
17.104

17.11

17.14
17.146
17.148
17.206
17.207

17.225
17.227
17.299

17.32
17.331
17.334
17.355
17.393

17.41
17.496
17.534
17.536
17.577
17.612
17.635
17.635
17.646
17.706

17.711
17.718
17.767
17.777
17.858
17.863

17.93
17.951
17.984
18.019
18.051
18.083
18.199
18.313

18.39
18.722
19.319
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Tayler Jo
Jessie
Tanya
Hannah
Audrey
Sue Ellen
Kelsey
Jeannette
Kali
Jennifer
Vanda
Kayla
Victoria
Libby
Tasha
Shonalie
Chloe
Katie
Kasey
Ashley
Robyn
Courtney
Dana
Chloe
Kaitlyn
Lori
Shayna
Lainey
Melanie
Viki
Lindzey
Allison

Sherman
Telford
Jones
Carlisle
Averill
Laursen
Cadwell
Etchebarne
Parker
Kalafatic
Chess
Gibson
Johnson
Gibson
Johns
Oakes
Peters
Sharpe
Every
Picard
Percifield
Thomas
Millin
Peters
Radabaugh
Lester
Forbes
Olson
Harris
Friedrich
Doran
Storts

Who's got Cash

Famous Cool Whip
Rockin a lil

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Reeses Frost N Star
Cashs Society Pearls
I'm Aimin to Please

LF Soon To Be Famous
Time To Fire UP
Phoebes Pepper Who
RR Babes Olena

Sheza French Lady
Hell Ova Guy

Lamour De La Reine
TK High on Cash
Becky Jo Biankus

TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle
Tina's Maknmoves

My Massey Child

CPH Ace of Fame
Treasure's Famous Coin
MP Dinero's Shortcake
Itchi Kahn

Broadways BJ

Twisted Nic - Hollywood
I've Got News

Reyzed a Saint

Colour Me Famous
Miss Misty San Peppy
CJ Streak of Badon
Richard Carl

Hada Fancy Parr

19.327
20.932
21.182
21.191
21.531
21.559
21.815
22.086
26.428
26.692
26.941
900
916.233
916.432
917.15
917.152
917.18
917.19
917.234
917.302
917.31
917.336
917.631
917.708
917.93
918.104
919.688
919.882
920.714
927.159
999.99
999.99



